Dyed Fuel Gallons for Non-Highway Use

2004-2005 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008
Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD

June 5,039,937 5,039,937 52,539,640 52,539,640 32,729,106 32,729,106 39,666,930 39,666,930
July 39,442,920 44,482,857 37,543,950 90,083,590 34,706,904 67,436,010 - -
August 45,200,273 89,683,130 34,056,166 124,139,756 25,379,509 92,815,519 - -
September 38,632,327 128,315,457 26,243,892 150,383,648 20,622,368 113,437,887 - -
October 15,553,989 143,869,446 19,144,899 169,528,547 32,669,664 146,107,551 - -
November 43,159,848 187,029,294 16,738,447 186,266,994 25,587,548 171,695,099 - -
December 21,789,164 208,818,458 14,688,557 200,955,551 20,967,711 192,662,810 - -
January 4,526,715 213,345,173 15,243,286 216,198,837 38,382,344 231,045,154 - -
February 38,976,883 252,322,056 14,649,993 230,848,830 23,018,304 254,063,458 - -
March 45,669,544 297,991,600 23155987 254,004,812 33,497,931 287,561,389 - -
April 32,571,360 330,562,960 31,890,173 285,894,985 30,708,955 318,270,344 - -
May 35,541,525 366,104,485 26,231,167 312,126,152 38,327,311 356,597,655 - -
Total 366,104,485 312,126,152 356,597,655 39,666,930




